UNOFFICIAL COPY. .
rONK {:D’LMT\'{IL.L‘I:‘H‘O!‘G o ("10(}‘4@}()-]

FHLEEF It gty
3007912.3 : : ‘
9-16-94 NNy 29 AMI0: 03 040022368

SECOND AMENDMENT TO

RECIPROCAL EASEMENT AGREEMENT

THIS SECOND AMENDMENT TO RECIPROCAL RASEMENT AGREEMENT (this
"Agresment®) datad am of October 1, 1994, by and among AMBRICAN NATIONAL
BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO (hereinafter called "American"), not
individually but as Trustwe under Trust Agresment dated June 28, 1979,
and known - as Trust No., 46968 (°IC Trust"), American as Trustee under
Trust Agroument dated Decembar 1, 1932, and known as Trust No., %637%
("M8 Truat”), American as Trustee under Trust Agreement datad July 17,
1985, and kuzva as Trust No. 64971 ("LC Trust®), and GO ACIC ABOOCIATES
LIMITED  PARTYGRAHIP, an  Illinois limited partnership (the QJ

‘Partnarship®]: )

] .

»
WITNBESAETH b’

WHEREAS, IC Truet, MS Trust and LC Trust have entered into that
cartain Reciprocal Easement Agraement dated as of September 30, 198%,
and recorded in Cook County, Iilinols, September 30, 1985, as Document
No., 85211829, and Amendment to  Recipracal Easement Agresmant dated
October 1, 1985, and recorded in Cunk County, Illinois, March 25, 1906,
ae Document No, 86115106 {colleciivaly, the *Reciprocal Easement
Agreement”), pertaining to real sstate ip the City of Chicmgo, County of
Cook, and Stata of Illinois, bounded on the north by Rast South Water
Street, on the east by North Columbum Drive, on the south by Rast Lake
Street and on the weat by North Stetson Avernvs legally described on
Exhibit A attach=d hersto and made a part herzel (hereinafter call tha

"Block®); and
WHEREAS, the Partnership has purchazed a portioir of the Blook; and

WHEREAS, rhe parties hereto are collectively all % Lhe ownars of
record title to the Block; and

WHEREAS, the parties desire and have agreed to amend the Ruciprocal
Exsement Agresment as set forth herein)

NOW, TEERRYORE, in consideration of the premises, the mutual
covenanta and agreements herein contained, Ten and No/100 Dollars and
other good and valuable conslderation, receipt of which is hereby
acknowledged, the parties hereby grant, covenant and agree as follows:

Section ). Incorporation of Recitals: Definitions. The foregoing
recitals are incorporated berein as if wset forth at length heraunder,
Capitalized terms not otherwise defined herein shall have the meanings

ascribed to them in the Reclprocal Rasament Agresnment,

rurnad Aftor Recording to:
non, Sulto 4200,

00t 0

L
4w

St

&6

This Instrument Prepared by and Lo bo Re ’
Jamas A. Schraide, Seyfarth, Shaw, Fairwealhor & Gorald

55 Eaat Monroe Stroet, Chicago, tllinois 60603 N &T‘
'lﬁ'\-
BGX 33d




--.JNOFFICIAL COPY

Y N




69070000

- UNOFFICIAL COPY,

Section 2. Amendment of Paragraph 1.3 of Reciproc

Section 1.3 of the Reciprocal Xasement Agreement shall ba
and hereby is modified and amended in ite eritlrety and restated as
follows: :

"1.2 Exitway Fasements. Subject to the

reservations hereinafter met forth, the MI Trust
hersby grants to the LC Trust, its successors and
asaigne, a perpetual and non-exclusive sasament to
use, maintain and repair, at the wsolea cost and
oxpense of LC Trust, an exitway for pedastrian use
%o be located on that part of the MS property shown
cn Exhibit ‘B’ hereto and leégally described in
Bxlilbhit 'C' hereto, The MS Truet recserves the
ricat at its sole cost and expense to relocate the
exicvay easement from time to time to another
locatiun<or locations on that part of the Block
owned by the MS Trust, subject to the limitation
that such rzlocation will not cause such exitway or
exitweys te ba in non-compliance with applicable
City of Chicego, ordinances regarding emergency
exitways, Such v"itway shall constitute a part of
the pleza on the M8 Plaza property and will be
finished and mmintoinmi by the owner of the M8
Property to appear aug pzrt of such plaza.*

gection 3. Amendment of Exhibity.to Reciprocal Easement Adreewent.
Exhibit A to ths Reciprocal Easement ’¢reement shall be superseded and

replaced with BExhibits B and C to tiae .axtent Exhibit A pertainms to
“Exitway Easements®", but in all other ‘rezpects shall remain in full
force and effect., New Exhibite ¥ and C snal) e and hereby are addad to
the Reciprocal Easement Agreement, said Exliibics B and C to ba in the
form of Exhibits B and C attached hereto.

Section 4. Reciprocal Easement Agreement to lerain in Effect. The

Reciprocal Easement Agreement shall remain in full ‘torce and affect as
originally executed and delivered by the parties axcep: as expressly
modified and amended lierein.

guccegmors and Aspigus. Whether or uno% specific

raference is nndc to successors and assigns with regard to any term or
provision of this Agreement, all of the terms and provisions of this
Agreemant shall be binding upon and inure to the benefit of the
successcrs and assigne of the parties hereto and all of the terms and
provisions hereof shall run with the land both as to benelit and burden.

Section 6. Ixustae's Rxculpation. This Agreement is executed by

American, not personally but as Trustee under each of the three Trust
Agreements aforesaild. All of the covenants and conditions to be




| - UNFFICIAL OPY




6982000

UNOFFICIAL.CORY

performed by LU hersunder ars undertaken sclely as Truates aforesaid and
not lndividuslly and no personal liability shall be amwerted or ba
enforceabla egalnet Lt or any of the beneficlaries under said Trust
Agreements by raason of any of the covenantam or agreements contalnaed
hereln,

Section 7.  Eaxtnermbip..Exculpation.  Any liabllity of the
partnership and i{te auccessore and assigns hareunder shall be limited
solely to ita right, title and interest in and to the Block and
improvements thereon. No partner of the Partnarahip shall be parsonally
liahle with respect to any olainm arising out of or related to thas
Recliprocal Eassment Agreement or this Agreamsnt, and a defloit capital
account of dny partner of the Partnership shall not be deemed an asmset
or property of the Partnership.

IN WITVZCS WHEREQP, the parties have execut«d this Agreament the
day and year #izst abova written,

AMERICAN NATIOMAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY
OF CHICAGO, not individually but as

s Trustes under Trumst N, 46968
. ) )
Py /// 4./ Ve b g (e
=/, ‘ _ Vic’fﬁrtﬂﬁaint
Afaistént Secratary L// /

AMERICAN G TIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY
OF CHICAGE, not individually but s
Trustee und<i Trust No, 56375

-
y b
1o
By / 12»”7-—",'7"1- Aol

Prenidé
Vijz} rcn{’ nt

AMBRICAN NATIONAL BANK AND "2U8T COMPANY
P CHICAGO, not ipdividucliy but as
Trustee under Trus: No, 64971

PR
/Q // “x\.‘l@kd-ﬂ-‘\._

Y Viu?/ai..iagi%




UNOFFICIAL COPY -

+
.
'
.
“—
. v
-
.
3
o
T
.
4!
, : .
¥ v - A
.
-~ =
Ay
v
RN ]
et
. ~
o
e
- '
-




UNOFFICIAL COPY

]
/

Go ACIC ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

By 211 N. 8tetson Asppociates, Inc., an
Illinoise corporation, General Partner

By /% - 25"') =

Name: i e de A

Title: - i L/}(‘-zz/tn/

S
D
-
- &

&V
& -4
@




UNOFFICIAL COPY




€90ZN0L0

- .

By 28 W Toss,

UNOFFICIAL COPY;

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88,
COUNTY OF COOK )

. 1o .y . -

., ARNETTE G FLoon , a Notary Publlic, in and

for said County, in the State aforesaid, do hereby certify, that
Fe AOHANSEN Assiatant Vice President of

the American Naticnal Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, as Trustee
under Trust Nos. 46968, 56375 and 64971, and LIEGORY § KASPRZYK
Assistant Secretary of sald Bank, who are peraonally known
to me to e the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregeing
instrumenc as such Asaistant Vice Premident and Assictant Secretary,
respectively, appeared before me (him day in person and acknowledgad
that they signed and delivered sald iustrument as their own free and
voluntary aci iud as the free and voluntary act of sald Bank, as Trustee
an aforesaid, for the uses and purpcses therein set forth; and said
Amsistant Secretiry then and there acknowladgaed that he, as custodian of
the corporats sexl of said Bank, did affix the corporate seal of maid
Bank to saild lnstruwzol &«e his own free and voluntary act and as the
free and voluntary act oi said Bank, as Trustes as nforesaid, for the
umes and purposes therein =at forth.

VEN under my hand ‘an’ Notarial BSeal, this ... day of

B e ——

PO e R éﬁﬁv’v&_g) ,b/'\%m )

“OFFICIAL SEAL” Notary Purlic
ANNETTE G, FLOOD
No:tary Public, State of lllinals -
My Commissian Expires 10/20/98 .

.............

PEAIIN L 21000




-
| . [N L
. L)
!
L
. * ; :
\ . v ' )
o
. e
o . RS :
. ' ‘ |
. ! . et !
v . B 3 ST
+ ; . I
¥ , o -, N
j ' . : :
: vy “
. \ ' i
T . ' ' ‘
. ' i
- Ml voreer
| I P A R
!
H
>
v
f
i
. -
-
-,
..




UNOFFICIAL COPY.

STATE OF: /iy ca’ss/ai )
g9,

COUNTY OF/(' //niskti k)

I, /»V!/k '/fj//ff » & Notary Public, in and

for said County, in the State aforesaid, do hereby certify, that

;/NLn.jwﬁf- S , pornonally known to me to be the

YN of 211 N, HYtetmon Assoclates, Inc., an
Tllinolis corporation, in ltm capacity am general partner of (o ACIC
Aosoclates Limltwd Partnershlp, an Illincis limited partnerahip whono
name ig subzaribed to the within Instrument, appeared bafore me thias day
in person ‘and acknowledgad thai as puch it o Lty /
of said corporaticn, he signed and delivered the paid Instrument of
writing as general partner of sald partnership, as hies free and
voluntary act «rd, as the free and voluntary act and deed of said
corporation and pxrtnership, for the uses and purposes therein sut

forth.

/  GIVEN under my heod and Notarial Beal, this _.. 32/ day of
Lube e d o 1994, ——

! o P
o e A
LR Y
Notury Publin /

L PRPRS N N T W', m.‘m'\"n.'f[{

L \ CONMDE prse :
)1 s, P oy e 0 5?
¥/ WOSANGOUSSOMTY b
My comen. mxpirom 11000, HY S
" A,

My Commigsion Expirea: “ 0 :~g R
ommi gt A




T RA———,
UNOFFICIAL COPY




69CZ00b0

UNOFFICIAL, CORY .

S

ThPAN )
CITY OF TOKYO }  88:
EMEASSY OF THi& UNITRD STATES OP AMERICA )

I, o o » Vice Conqp&’gg‘th. United
States of America at Tokyo, Japan, duly commimeioned-ind qualified, do
hereby certify that on this day of” .
19, before me parsonally appeared o

ko me personally known, and known to me top-be the lndividual described
herein, who, being by me duly sworn, did depowe and say that he is the

of 211-N. Stetson Asmociatem, Inc., an
Illinois corporation; and that the foregoing instrument was migned on
behalf of s2id corporation by-authority of ite board of diresctors in its
capacity as general partpe? of GO ACIC ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIF,
an Illinoie i’mited partTisrship, and that said officer acknowledged said

instrumant to te i@ fras act and deed of said corporation and said
limited partnagalii;,

.7 IN WITNESS WHERROF I have hareunto set

_I//f“ my hand and official seal tha day and

e e ot Ll ot L LT T




UNOFFICIAL COPY o

1%
i
|
!
£
-
‘
|
.
.
'
.
rd
it &~
LS
-
N
.
b :
.~
o T -l
v s -
P -
L
i




69 ZNHT0

UNOFFICIAL COPY :

PXHIBLT A TO SECOND AMENDMENT TO
RECIPROCAL EASEMENT AGREEMFNT

PARCEL o

THAT PART OF THE LAND LYING EAST OF AND ADJOINING FORT DEMRBGRN
ADDITICN TQ CHICAGO. BEING THE WHOLE OF THE SOUTH WEST FRACTIONAL
174 OF SECTION L1Q, TOWNSHIP 3% NORTH. RANGE l4 EAST QF THE THIRD
Pg!?gIPSﬁSHERIDI&H. [N COOK COUNTY. [(LLINQLS, BOUNDED AND OESCRI[8£N
A L N

BEGIMNING AT THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF TME EAST LINE OF NORTH
STETSON AVEUUE, 74.00 FEET WIDE, AS SAID NORTW STETSON WAS DEDLCATED
BY INSTRUMENT) RECORDED (N THE RECCRDER'S QFFICE OF SALID COOQK COUNTY
ON THE I6TH UX¥ OF MARCH 1984 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 270183%5 WITH THE
NORTH LINE OF FAST LAKE STREET AS SAID EAST LAKE STREET WAS
OFDICATED BY INSTRUMENT RECORDED IN SAID RECORDER'S OFFICE ON TRE
26TH DAY OF MARCH, 1284 AS OOCUMENT HUMBER 27018354: AND RUNKING
THENCE NORTH ALONG TYE-ZAST LINE OF NORTM STETSOM AVENUE (SAID EAST
LINE BEING PERPENDICULA®-TO SAID NORTH LINE OF RBAST LAKE STREET), A
OISTANCE OF 178,342 FPEET; THENCE EAST ALONG A LINE PERPENDICULAR TO
SAID EAST LINE OF NORTH SCFTSOM AVENUE, A DISTANCT OF 125,00 FEET:
THENCE SOUTH ALONG A LINE FASALLEL WITH SATD EAST LINE OF NORTH
STETSON AVENUE, A DISTANCE OF 175.%42 FEET TO AN INTERSECTION WITH
SAID NORTM LINE OF EAST LAKE STHEET; THENCE WEST ALONG SAID NOR™H
LINE OF EAST LAKE STREET, A DISTANCE OF 123,00 P22T TO THE POINT OF
BEGINNING, N COOK COUNTY, TLLINOZG.

PARCEL 2:

EASEMENT FOR PEDESTRIAN [NGRESS ANO EGRESS PUR THE BENEPIT QF
PARCEL | AS CREATED 3Y DEED RECORDED AS DOCUAINT 26791440, OVER
THE LAND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

PROPERTY AND SPACE LYING ABOVE THE UPPER LIMITS C® EATT LAKE STREET
(AS SAID EAST LAKE STRELIT WAS DEDICATED TO THE CITY OF CHICAGO BY
[NSTRUMENT RECCORDED 1¥ SAID ARCORDER'S QFFICE ON THE 1701 DAY QF
MARCH, 1904 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 27Q1l813%4) AKD LYING WITH!« THR
BOUNDARIES, PROJRCTED VERTICALLY, OF THAT PART OF EAST LAK%L STREET
DESCRIBEC AS POLIOWS:

BEGINNING AT POINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE EAST LINE OF NORTH STETSON
AVENUT, 74.00 FTET WIDE, AS SAID NORTN STETSON AVINUR WAS DEDICATED
AND CONVEYED TO THR CITY OF CHMICAGO BY INSTRUMEMNT REZCORDED IM SAID

RECORDER'S OPYICE ON THE 24TH OAX OF MARCH, 1984, A3 DOCUMENT NUMAIR
27018355, WITH THZ CENTER LINE OF SAID EAST LAKE STREET: AMD RUNNING
THENCE EAST ALONG SAID CENTER LINE OF EAST LAKE STREXT (SAID CENTER
LINZ BEZING PERPENDICULAR TO SAID ZAST LINE OF WORTH JTXTION AVENUR),
A DISTANCE OF 40.%0 FZET; THEWCE NORTK ALONG A LINE PARALLEL WITH




'UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY |,

THE EAST LINE OF NORTH STETSON AVENUZ, A OISTANCE OF 17.00 Pgee =1
AN [NTERSECTION WITH THE NORTH LINZ QF SAID EAST LAKE STREET; tHevc:
WEST ALONG SAID NORTH LINZ OF EAST LAKE STRIET, A SISTANCE OF 24.¢3
FEET; THENCE SOUTH ALONG A LINE FARALLEL WITH SAID EAST LINE oF
NORTH STETSON AVENUE, A DISTANCE OF 23.00 FEET; THENCE WEST ALGNG A
LINE PERPENDICULAR TO THE LAST DXSCRIBED LINE, A DISTANCE Of 14.00
FEET 7O AN INTERSECTION WITK SAID EAST LINE OF NORTH STETSON AVENLE:
THENCE SOUTH ALONG SAID EAST LINE QF NORTH STETSON AVENUE. A
OISTANCE OF 14,00 FEET TQ THE POINT OF BEGINNING, ALL IN THE 36UTY
WEST FRACTIONAL 1/4 OF SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE L¢ £AST
OF THE THIAD PRINCIPAL MERIOIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOLS.

Parmanent 781 Index Numbar
and Addresa:

17+10-316-024-0048

211 North Statson AvZiue
Chicagoe. Illinais 6063.




R

UNOFFICIAL COPY




b el s

o AT L

6IACTHCETD

UNOFFICIAL COPY,

'x

Zarcel J: :
THAT FART OF THE LANDS LYING EAST OF AND ADJOINING FORT
DEARBORM. ADDITION TO CHICAGD, BEING THE WHOLY OF THE SOUTHWIST.
FRACTICNLL QUARTER OF BECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 39 NOATH, RANGE 34
EAST OF ~»NE THIAD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN 1IN COOK COUNTY; JLLINOLS,
BDOUNDED AND LESCRIBED A% POLLOMWS:
CCAMINTING AT THEZ POINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE EAST
LINE OF M. STLTSON AVENUE, 74 PEET WIDE, AS BAID M., STETSON AVEe
NUE 1S SHOWN AN% OZTINED ON THE PLAT TITLED “"PLAT OF MID-AMLRA-
JCA, A RISUBDIVISIOM OF THE PRUDENTIAL AND JLLINOIS CENTAAL
SUBDIVISION,® AND RLCONDED IN THE RECORDER'S OFFICE OF 3A1D COOK
COUNTY, ILLINOI® ON NOVZASER 20, 1937, AS DOCUMENT MO, 17069914,
WITH THL NORTH LINL OF K. LARE STRZET, 74.00 FLET? MIOL, AS SAID
L. LAXE STRLLT WAS DOECIZATED TO THE CITY OF CHICAGO BY INSTRU-
MENT RECORDLD IN SAID RECOBOZR'S OFFICE ON THE 24TH DAY OF
PARCH, 1904, AS DOCUMINT ¥O, 27018354 (SAID POINT OF INTLRSEC-
TION BEING 440.19) PEIT. NEASURED ALONG BAID EAST LINL OF W,
S$TETSON AVINUE, NORTH FROH YHE PFOINT OF INTERSLICTION OF SAID
EAST LINL WITH THE NORTH LINT OF .. RANDOLPN STRELT, AS SAID I.
RANDOLPH BTRELT WNAS OLDICATED ANO FCONVEYED TO TNL CitY OF
CHICAGO BY INSTRUMENT RICORDED IN 5210 RICORDER'S OFFICL ON
MARCH 14, 1972 AS DOCUMENT NO. 24879751}, "ND RUNNING
THENCE EAST ALONG SAID NORTHN LI¥Z OF E. LAKE STRILY,
SAID NORTH LINL BELING PERPENDICULAR 20 441D ZAST LINE OF N.
STETSON AVENUE, A DISTANCE OF 392.%41 FERLT YO THL POINT OF BI-
GINNING AT THE BOUTNEAST CORNER OF THE HENLINAFPTER DESCRIMID
PARCEL OF LAND, SAID POINT OF DBEGINNING BEING QL0 THL POINT OF
INTEZRSECTION OF SAID MORTH LIKE OF Z. LAKE BTREET W'TH THE wWEIST
LINE OF N, COLUMPUS DRIVE, A3 SAID N. COLUMBUS DRIVE ‘A8 DIED]-
CATED AND CONVEYED TO THE CITY NDF CNICAGO DY INITRUNLYZ-RECOADED
AN SAID RECORDER'S OFPICE ON THE 3TH DAY OF JUNE, 1372, AS
DOCUMENT NO. 201925819y '
THENCE NORTH ALONG SAID WEST LINE OF N, COLUMBUS DRIVE,
SAID WEST LINE BLING PEARPENDICULARN TO SAID NORTN LINE OF B. LAKE
STALLT, A DISTANCE OF 203.%42 PFIrY)
THENCE WEST ALONG A LINL PIAPENDICULAR 70 SAID WIST
LINE OF N, COLUMBUS DRIVE A DISTANCE OF 307,341 rirty
THENCE SOUTM ALONG A LINE PARALLEL WITH BAID WZIST LINI
OF M. COLUMBUS DRIVE A DiSTANCE OF 30.00 FEIT)
THENCE WEST ALONG A LINE PERPENDICULAR TO THE 1LAST

DESCRIBED COURSE A DISTANCE OF 120.00 PEET:




UNOFFICIAL COPY




69RZONVD

UNOFFICJAL COPY

THINCE SOUTH ALONG A LINE PARALLEL 'WITH 'BAID WEST LINE
or N. COLUABUS DRIVE A DISTANCZ OF 173,842 FELT TO AN INTENSEC-
TION WITH BAID NORTH LINL OF E. LAKL BTALLT; ' '

THENCE EAST ALONG SAID NORTH LINEZ OF £. LARE BIRLLT A

DISTANCE OF 227.%41 FELT TO THE POINT OF BLGINNING.

LICEPTING TROM THE ABOVE LESCRIBID PARCEIL TNAT? PART OF
THE PROPERTY AND SPACE DEDICATED FOR E. LAKE BTALLT, ATORLSAID,
WHICH PART 1§ BOUNDED AND DLSCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

COMMINCING AT THE POINT OF INTERSICTION OF THE ZAST
LINE OF N. $TITSON AVINUE AS SHCOWN AND DEFINED ON THL “PLAT OF
MID-AMIRICA, A REISUBDIVISION OF THL PRUDINTIAL AND JLLINOIS
CENTRAL SUBDIVISION,® AND RECORDLD IN THE OFFICL OF THE ALCORDLA
Or COQK COUNTY, JLLINOIS, ON NOVEMBER 20, 1957 AS DOCUMENT NU.
17069917, WITH THE NORTH LINE, EXTENDED EAST OF B. RANDOLPH

" BTRELT, LMD -RUNNING

THESTE  NORTH ALONG SAID EAST LINE OF N, STETSON AVENUL
(SATD EAST LINZ-ALING A LINE WHICH )8 451,30 FEET, MEASURED
PERPINDICULARLY, EAST TROM AND PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINL OF N.
BLAUBIEN COURT) ;A DISTANCE OF 440.19) FILT)

THENCE EAST SLONG A LINE WHICH 1S PERPINDICULAR TO SAID
EAST LINE OF W. BTET3ON AVENUEL, A DISTANCE OF 3)2,%4) FLLT T0O
THL POINT OF BEGINNING: .

THENCE NORTHEASTUHARDLY ALONG A STRAIGHT LINI A DISTANCE
OF 20.20¢ FLET TO A POINT “Z4iCH 28 352.%41 FEET, MNIASURED PIR-
PENDICULARLY, EAST FROM SAIC E2RT LINL OF K. STETSON AVENUE AND
20.00 FELT, MLASURED PIZAPELXDICULARLY, NORTHR FROR SAID LAST
PLSCRIBED COURSE EXTINDED EANLT . {BAID POINT BLING ON THE WLST
LINE OF N, COLUMBUS DRIVE AS SAJ2 4. COLUMBUS DRIVE WAS DID)-
CATED AND <CONVEYED TO THE CITY CF € °TAGO BY INSTRUMENT RECORDLD
IN SAID RECORDIR'S OFFICE ON THEL ‘924 DAY OF JUNE, 1972, AS

DOCUMENT NO, 21925820
THINCE  BOUTH ALONG SAID WIST LINF OF N, COLUMBUS ORIVE

A DISTANCE OF 20.00 FELT)

THENCE WEST ALONG A LINE WHICH 1B #74PENDICULAR TO BAID
EAST LINL OF N. BTETSON AVENULZ, A DISTANCE CF 20.00 FELT TO TAE

POINT OF BIGINNING) AND
' WKICH LIES BELOM AND EXTENDE DOWNWARD PROM AN ELEVATION

OF 35.10 PELT ADOVE CHICAGO CITY DATUM AND WHICH LIEG ABOVE AND
EXTENDS UPARD PROM AN ELEVATION OF 27,60 FEET ABCVS, CRICAGO

CITY DATUM.
L (Upper Lavel) 43,163 Spuare Feef of /and) more o fess

COMMONLY KNOWN A5 200 NORTH COLUMBUS DRIVE, CHICAGO, ILLINOLS.
PERMANENT INDEX NOS.: 17-10-316-017 and 17-10-316-018,



UNOFFICIAL COPY




.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

)

Parzel 4:

THAT PART OF TWE LANDS LYINC YAST OF AND ADJOINING PORT
SCARIQOAN ADDITION TO CHICAGO, BEING THE WROLE OF TND SOUTRWZIT
FRACTIONAL QUANTEA OF SECTION 10, TUWNSHIP 3§ NORTN, MANGE 14
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MENIDIAK, IN COCR COUNTY, 1LLINOIY,
BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS POLLOWS:
COMMENCING AT A POINT GN TNZ LAST LIKE OF W, STETSON
- AVENUE, 74.00 PEET WIDE, AS SAID N, STITSON AVENUL WAS DEIDICATED
B¢ INSSAUMENT AECCROED IN THE ARCORDEZR'S QPRICT OF SAID CO3%
COUNTY ON THE 26TM DAY OF MARCH, 1384, AS DOCUMENT NO, 270103$%,
SAZR JPOINT BEING 17%.3542 PIXT, AS MLASURED ALONG SAID EAST LINE,
Nea=y ofr T# NOATY LINEI OF E. LAKE STREET, AS SAID E. LAXZ
y STALTY 'WAS DEDICATED BY INSTRUMINT RRECORDED IN $AID RECORDIA'S
. OFFICE 4N) THE 16TH DAY OF MARCH, L9R4 AS DOCUMENT NO. 27018)%4;
AND RUNNIAG
TREPCE EAST ALONG A LINE PERPENDICULAR TO SAID LAS?T
LINE OF N. /CTETSON AVINUE, A DISTANCE OF 162.%%6 PIZT TO INE
POINT OF BEGINNING AT THE SOUTHWEST COANER OF THEE NERLINATTIR
DESCAINED PARCEL 4P LAND:
THENCE NGATN ALONG A LINE PARALLEL WITH SAID IXAST LINK
. OF W. STETSON AVENU®. A DISTANCY OF 125.00 PRET TO AN INTERSEC-
TION WITH TNE SOUTL  LINE OF B, SOUTE WATER STRERT, 91,00 res?
WIDE, AS SAID E. SOUTA WATELA STRLIT WAS DEDICATED BY INSTRUMEN?
RECORDED IN SAID RECORDER'S OFPICE ON MARCA 14, 1979 AS DOCUMENT
NG, 24879732
THENCE EAST ALONG ZAID SOUTH LINL QP E. SOUTH WATEX
STALET? (SAID SOUTH LINE BEING JERPENDICULAR TO SAID EZAST LINE OF
N. STETSON AVENUE) A DISTAKCE 7 169,975 PEZT TO A POINT 20,00
PRIT, AS NEASURED ALONG SAID SOUTK LINE, WEST PROM TRE POINT OF
INTERSECTION OF SAID SOUTH LINE 2XK7ENDED RAST, WITA TAE WEST
LINE OF N, COLUMBUS DRIVE AS SAID N. LOLUMBUS DRIVE WAS DEDICAT-
ED AND CONVEYED TO TEE CITY OF CRICAGO 9 INSTRUMENT ALCORDID IN
SAID RECOROZR'S OFFICE OX TREZ TR DAY OP (JJUNE, 1972, AS DOCIMINT
NQ. 2192961%:
TAEINCE SOUTHEASTVAADLY ALONG A STRAIGST LINE, A DIS-
TANCEZ OF 28.264 PEET TO A POINT OM SAID WEST LINE OF W. COLUMBOS
DAIVE, DISTANT 20.00 FIX?, AS MNLASURED ALONG (SAID WEST LINE,
SOUTH FROM TEE POINT OF INTERIRCTION OF SAID WRST LIxT WITH $AID
SOUTE LINE EXTENDED RAST, OF B, SOUTE MATER STRERT
TAENCE SOU™ ALOWG SAID WBST LIWE OF 2. COLIM20S DRIVY,
SAID W2ST LIWE BRING PERPENDICULAR 70 SAID $O00YR LIk OF E.
SOUTA WATER STREZT, A DISTANCE OF 75.00 FERT TC A POINT WRICR I8
209.541 FEIT, AS MEASUNED ALONG SAID WEST LINE, WORTE OF SAID
NCATE LINE OF E. LARR STAIET)
SEINCT  WERST ALONG A LINE DPEAPENDICULAR T0 SAID WwWEsST
LINE OF ¥. COLUMBUS DRIVE, A DISTANCE OF 107.341 FERY;
TIENCE SOUTT ALONG A LINE PARALLEL WITE SAID WesT LINE
OF %. COLUMBUS DORIVE, A DISTANCE OF 30.00 PEET TG AN
INTERSZCTION WITE A LINE WRICH 18 179.%42 PERT NONTE OF AND
PAMALLEL WITE SALD WORTR LINE OF 3. LAKE STREET:
TAENCE WEST ALOVG SAID PAMLLEL LIWE, A DISTANCE OF
92.434 PERT O TRR POINT OF BRGIMNING,

-
o
Yoy
=

N
G
&
Yo




—

'UNOFFICIAL COPY

parcel 5:
THAT PART CP THL LANDS LYING EZAST OF AND ADJOINING por~
DEAASCAN ADQITION T¢ CHICAGO, BEING THL WNOLE QF THE SOUTKWTSY
FRACTIONAL QUARTEIR OF SICTION 10, TOWNSHIP )% NORTE, RANGE 14
FAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOLS, -
BCUNDED AND CESCRINED AS POLLOWSY, .
BEGIVNING AT A POINT ON TWNE LAST LINE OF N, STETSON
AVENUTZ, 74,00 FEET WIDE, AS SAID N, STETSON AVENUL WAS CEDICATES
BY INSTAUMENT RECCRDED IN THE RLICOMNOLR'S OFFICE 2F SALD coonx
COUNTY QN THE 26TH DAY OF MARCH, 1904 AS DOCIMENT NOQ, 2701834y,
SAID POINT BEING 173,%42 FIET, AS MEASURED ALONG SAID ZAST Livt,
NORTH AF THE MORTH LINE QP B, LAXE STRRIET, AS SAID R, LAXE
STAELT WAS DERICATED BY INSTRUMINT RECORDED IN SAID RECORDEN'S
OFTICE OW THE 26TH DAY OF MARCH, L1904 AS OOCUMENT NO. 2170103%4; -
AND RUNNINYG
20frL NORTR ALONG TME TAST LINE OF N, STETSON AVENLE
{SALD TAST LINZ BEING PEAPENDICULAR TO SAID NORTH LINE OQF @B, -
LAXKE STRAEZIT) ) DISTANCE OF 123,00 FIET TQ AN INTIASICTION WITH
THE SOUTH LINE a¢, SOQUTH WATER STRLET, 92.00 FRRT WIDE, AS
SAID B, SOUTH WATTA STRELT WAS DEDICATED BY INSTRUMENT RECORDED
IN SAID RECORDER'S QFFICE ON MARCH 14, 1979 AS DCCUMENT NO,
24079712
THENCE EAST ALONG SAID SOLMTH LINE OF E. SOUTR WATEX
STREET (SAID SOUTH LINE SZING PERPENDICULAR TO SAID EAST LiINZ OF .
M. STETSON AVENUL) A DISTANCZ OF lal.366 IR, i
THENCE SOQUTR ALONG ‘A LINE PARALLEL WITA SAID EAST LINE
OF N, STETSON AVENUT, A DISTANCE OF 12%.00 PRRT)
THENCE WEST ALONG A LIYE  PERPENDICULAR TO SAID IEAsT
LINE OF N, STETSON AVENUE, A DIATINCE QF 162,366 TILT TO THE
POINT OF BEGINNING,

PERMANENT INDEX WO. 17-10-316-025 and
17-10-316-026 -

Conmonly known as: Vacant land on Fast South Water Street

between North Stetsnn Avenue 2nd Colunbu~
Drive. Chicago, Illingis

™
o
L =

<

bo
¢ Cns
A
e




UNOFFICIAL CO




EXHIBIT

SHOWING PROPOSED EXITWAY EASEMENT

7 ATHLETIC orcm , \ \ FAIRMON
+- Plazg & V. |
n &M«S&uﬁﬁ.ﬂ' ll\ \ _uOO»./ O* g at _u—ﬁNQ Level

o

N

hl

‘£ North Line of £ Lake St.
', Below Lioiting Pianes
- Conveyed to Amoco OR
R ! (Above Limiting Pianes)
-| ‘- Emergency Exit Egress ! by Instrument Rocorded
Easement for the ' Aygsst 26, 1983 s
) ! Document No. 26751440
I
Sensfls of the Kotel Sity 3 _ PLAZA . AREA
Recorded on Jon. 4, 1994 6 — n
as Document 94 ocquuguri.._.x_ Private Street at Ploza Level
| 367

Ed
-
- .-n'l— -— -
, .
s N

cement wolk 0t Upper level

o
w
™y
o
[=)
[
o~
o
xz
-
<
g
(&4
Q
o
[ -]
L=
-
<
iy
3
[ ¥ )
-
L
L.
o
=
R v)
®
-—
j=
sy
L}
*
=

1 see¥

Vs

/

[ st Line of N. Stetdon Avenue —~—

04G02369




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIRIT C
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

’ 1]
e
e
FAR
JU'.‘
S
;'J._v
\"'
£
L
o
»

? .

y
L
h
e '

=1
-
[

LY
m ‘,:' .
% :
."
o
l|” !



UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

) y
sy |

EXITWAY EASEMENT

THAT PART OF THE PROPERTY AND SPACE AT THE UPPER LEVEL PLAZA
DECK (SAID OECK HAVING AN ELEVATION OF APPROXIMATELY 55 00 FEET ABOVE
CHICAGO CITY DATUM) SAID DECK BEING PART OF THE PROPERTY AND SPACE
LYING NORTH OF AND ADJOINING THE NORTH LINE OF E. LAKE STREET,
PROJECTED VERTICALLY, AS SAID E. LAKE STREET WAS DEDICATED AS A PUBLIC
STREET BY INSTRUMENT RECORDED ON MARCH 28, 1984 AS DOCUMENT
27018355, ALL LYiNG WITHIN THE LANDS EAST OF AND ADJOINING FORT
OEARBORN ADQITION TO CHICAGO, SAID ADDITION BEING THE WHOLE OF THE
SOUTHWEST FRACTIONAL QUARTER OF SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH,
KANGE 14CAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
WHICH PARY OF SAID PROPERTY AND SPACE 1S BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS
FOLLOWS:

COMMENGYSG AT THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE EAST LINE OF N.
STETSON AVENLIZ 7400 FEET WIDE, (AS SAID N. STETSON AVENUE WAS
DEDICATED AS A PUBLIG STREET BY INSTRUMENT RECORDED ON MARCH 26,
1984 AngCUMENT 270%9355) WITH SAID NORTH LINE OF E. LAKE STREET AND
RUNNING;

THENCE EAST ALONG £A!D NORTH LINE OF E. LAKE STREET, A DISTANCE
OF 4596 FEET TO THE POINT OF-GEGINNING OF THE HEREINAFTER DESCRIBED
PROPERTY AND SPACE,

THENCE NORTH ALONG A LINE PERPENDICULAR TO SAID NORTH LINE OF
E. LAKE STREET, A DISTANCE OF 7.334 FZZT,

THENCE EAST ALONG A LINE PARALLEY YWITH SAID NORTH LINE OF E. LAKE
STREET A DISTANCE OF 79.04 FEET TO AN INTERSECTION WITH A LINE WHICH IS
125.00 FEET MEASURED PERPENDICULARLY, EASTQF AND PARALLEL TO SAID
EAST LINE OF N. STETSON AVENUE;

THENCE SOUTH ALONG THE LAST DESCRIBED PAFALLEL LINE A DISTANCE
OF 7.334 FEET TO SAID NORTH LINE OF E. LAKE STREET;

THENCE WEST ALONG SAID NORTH LINE OF E. LAKE 3TREET, A DISTANCE
OF 79.04 FEET TO THE POINT OF ENGINEERING.

Parmanent Tax Index Number and Address:
Part oft 17-10-316-024-9¢99

211 North Stetaon Avenue
Chicago, Illinois 60601

PROJECTNO.  C419-8403 -

R e e L ] v Viemiy g am M o ewEm gl




~ —
UNOFFICIAL COPY ‘
y
1
" PR TEERLAT R . :

T ,\ RIS IR 2 .

\ n

Wi
‘. ‘L : bt .‘ I'. " ‘




